2024 FEE STRUCTURE

2024 Full Year Registration Fees

2024 HOCKEY AUSTRALIA REGISTRATION FEES - Full Year
Age Category Age as at 31/12/2023 HA Levy Insurance Fees NRS (n ITO!i :ALE ST)

slt'°."2"'l°|°k°|"‘ - 8 and Under $7.91 $7.92 $2.10 $3.00 $22.81

Junior Membership 11 and Under $22.50 $13.37 $2.56 $3.00 $45.32
| Youth Membership 18 and Under $22.50 $13.37 $2.56 $3.00 $45.32
|_Adult Membership 19 and Over $33.19 $13.37 $2.80 $3.00 $57.32

Master's Onlv Playing one Masters State

Membership Championship Only in 2024 $11.36 $13.37 $2.30 $3.00 $32.80

RUICIISRURRISMEMBREEIG] |\, b, yirg Membership $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Administrators and Non Playing Administration

T Membershi $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Age Category

Age as at 31/12/2024 HNSW Fee RevSPORT Pin Payments a ITOI. TALG ST)
8 and Under $15.90 $1.60 $0.36 $17.86
$25.18 $1.60 $0.55 $27.33
$60.06 $1.60 $1.26 $62.92
$115.90 $1.60 $2.40 $119.90
Championship Only in 2024 $62.42 $1.60 $1.31 $65.32
Non Playing Membership $19.84 $1.60 $0.44 $21.88
Non Playing Administration
Membershin $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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